TAXES & DEDUCTIONS 

Professional Tax 200.00 

Total Deductions (C) 200.00 

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR 

*This is a system generated salary slip and does not require signature. 

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 81,333.00 

Net Salary in words Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three only